2024 Evart JV Baseball & Softball Schedule

DAY DATE OPPONENT H/A TEAMS
Tuesday 2-Apr Reed City Away Bath
Monday 8-Apr Kingsly Home Both
Thursday 11-Apr TC St. Francis Home Bath
Tuesday 16-Apr Clare Away SB Only
Tuesday 16-Apr Harrison Away BB Only
Thursday 18-Apr Baldwin away BB Only
Thursday 25-Apr Beal City Home Bath
Monday 29-Apr Lake City Home Both
Wednesday 1-May Chippewa Hills Away Bath
Maonday B-May Houghton Lake Home Bath
Maonday 13-May Pine River Away Bath
Thursday 16-May McBain Home Bath
Frida 24-Ma Cadillac Home Bath

2024 Varsity Track Schedule
OAME u_c_a%'nu Ii
13-Apr| 2024 Warrior Invite @ Chippewa Hills Fiﬁgsstartat 9:45am

20-Apr| Mohawk Relays @ Morley Stanwood Fields start at 9:30am

22-Apr| @Beal vs tvart/Houghton Lake (@ Beal City Fields start at 4:15pm

26-Apr|Invite at Mason County Central (@Mason County Cenetral TBA

27-hpr| Coyote Invite (@ Reed City Fields start at 10:00am

30-Apr| Evart/Rosco @ Manton (@Manton Fields start at 4:30pm
b-May| PR/Evart @ LC (@ Lake City Fields start at 4:30pm

10-May| Manton Ranger Invite (@ Manton Fields start at 1:00pm

13-May| McBain/NMC @ Evart HOME MEET TBA

18-May| Regionals @ Chippewa Hills TBA

21-May] Conference Meet @ Roscommon (Make-up day is Wednesday, May 22)

1-Jun) State Meet ' i TBA




2024 VARSITY Baseball & Softball Schedule

DAY DATE OPPONENT LOCATION  |TEAMS

Tuesday 2-Apr| Reed City Home Both

Friday 5-Apr| Carson-City Crystal Away Both

Tuesday 9-Apr| Cadillac Away Baseball

Thursday 11-Apr] TC 51 Francis Away Both

Saturday 13-Apr| Cass City (Wood Bat) Away Baseball

Tuesday 16-Apr| Clare Home Softball

Friday 19-Apr| Cat Classic Home Tourn | Baseball

Saturday 20-Apr| Cat Classic Home Tourn |Sofiball

Tuesday 23-Apr| Manton Home Both

Friday 26-Apr| Beal City Home Both

Tuesday 30-Apr| Lake City Home Both

Thursday 2-May| Holton Home Both

Sawrday 4-May| Alma Away Tourn |Softball

Tuesday 7-May| Houghton Lake Away Both

Friday 10-May| Manistee Home Both

Saturday 11-May| Carson-City Crystal Away Tourn. |Baseball

Tuesday 14-May | Pine River Away Both

Friday 17-May | McBain Home Both

Sawrday 18-May| 5t Louis Away Tourn | Baseball

Saturday 18-May | Ravenna @ Ferris Away Softball

Tuesday 21-May | Roscommon Away Both

24-May | Mi Softball

24-May i Baseball




